
 
TERM DATES 2026/27 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 

INSET DAYS   Thursday 3rd September 

Friday 4th September                     

Pupils return   Monday 7th September  

Term Dates:  Monday 7th September to Friday 11th December (Inclusive)   

OPEN MORNING Saturday 26th September (All pupils except Nursery & Reception) 

Half term:   Monday 19th October to Friday 30th October (Inclusive)      

GOVERNORS DAY Monday 30th November (School closed)         

SPRING TERM 2027 

INSET DAY  Monday 4th January  

Pupils return  Tuesday 5th January                                                      

Term Dates  Tuesday 5th January to Friday 19th March (inclusive)    

Half term:   Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February (Inclusive)  

 

SUMMER TERM 2027 

Pupils return   Monday 12th April                                                                     

Term Dates:  Monday 12th April to Friday 9th July (inclusive)    

Half term:   Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June (inclusive)          

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS:  

Monday 1st January 2027 

Monday 3rd May 2027 

Monday 31st May 2027 

Monday 30th August 2027 

 

INSET DAYS (staff only) 

Thursday 2nd September 

Friday 3rd September  

PUPILS RETURN ON MONDAY 6th September 2027 

 


